Citation
E0066607
E0066026
E0066026
E0060624
E0066032
E0066032
E0060259
E0060273
E0066029
E0061973
E0062309
E0057616
E0057616V
E0067007
E0067007
E0067007
E0066022
E0066022
E0062672
E0056104
E0056104
E0056104
E0050739
E0056104V
EO0050739V
E0063000
E0063000
E0063000
E0066033
E0066033
E0060289
E0059570
E0059570

Name

AKHARAIYI, CANDACE AILEEN
ASIATICO, TORI AMBER
ASIATICO, TORI AMBER
BOYCE, CADEN TYLER
CARTER, TYJANIQUE JANEA
CARTER, TYJANIQUE JANEA
CEJA, LISBETH

DELGADO, RYLAN KAM
FAGGINS, BRIEN EMERSON
FIELDS, JUSTIN MICHAEL
FLOWERS, RONALD

FOSTON, LAVITA AD

FOSTON, LAVITA AD

GAMEZ, SHANNON GABRIELLE
GAMEZ, SHANNON GABRIELLE
GAMEZ, SHANNON GABRIELLE
HERNANDEZ, DANIEL AUSTIN
HERNANDEZ, DANIEL AUSTIN
HERNANDEZ, THOMAS EUGENE
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
JONES, KEITH LAMONT
LANGTON, BRENDAN PIERCE
LANGTON, BRENDAN PIERCE
LESTER, COHEN ANDERSSON
LOPEZ, CHRISTOPHER

LOPEZ, CHRISTOPHER

Status Status Date/Time

PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA

4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM

Offense

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO MOTOR CYCLE ENDORSEMENT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 50 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
SPEEDING 50 MPH in a 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SPEED S/Z 35 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



E0065538
E0059185
E0059185
E0059185
E0059185
E0060251
131597

E0059180
E0051957
E0062648
E0060257
129262

129263

129263

E0045959
E0062683
E0062683
E0059565
E0059565
124510

124510

E0060277
E0066031
E0054489
E0059571
E0059571
E0058627
E0060206
E0062678
E0059572
E0059572
E0059572
E0041974

MANN, CHAD ALLEN
MEDINA, DANIA

MEDINA, DANIA

MEDINA, DANIA

MEDINA, DANIA

MENDOZA, LEONARDO M
MONTOYA, MELVA ANA
MORENO, ADRIANNE
MORENO, DANNY EDUARDO
OSI EFA, TUMININU AZEEZAT
PEGG, HEATHER MARIE
REBOLLAR, CLARISA
REBOLLAR, CLARISA
REBOLLAR, CLARISA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, EDGAR ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ GRACIA, JOSE ALFREDO
SANCHEZ GRACIA, JOSE ALFREDO
SANCHEZ, JOHNNY
SANCHEZ, JOHNNY

SEIMAN, JAVENCIA MONINA
SEIMAN, JAVENCIA MONINA
SIMS, JADEN PRESLEY
SMITH, CHRISTINE

SORIANO, JOE LUIS JR
SOTELO, JAIME GIOVANNI
SOTELO, JAIME GIOVANNI
VALENCIA, MANUEL

VARGA, JOEY RAY

WARD, ISAIAH STEPHEN
WEBSTER, WILLIE RAY
WEBSTER, WILLIE RAY
WEBSTER, WILLIE RAY
WHITING, STEPHANIE JEAN

PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 9:30 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM
4/2/2025 10:00 AM

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 55 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 62 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 49 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

PARKED ON A CROSSWALK

OBSCURRED LICENSE PLATE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 62 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO OBTAIN FOOD SERVICE PERMIT
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 62 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 57 MPH in a 45 MPH zone



